School

Cascade Career Prep

Skyway Career Prep
Queen City Career Prep
North Woods Career Prep
Gem City Career Prep HS
Capital City Career Prep HS
Black River Career Prep HS

Total Revenue
$1,574,427.00

$2,885,100.00
$1,214,412.00
no 990

$1,827,371.00
$2,167,273.00
$2,109,583.00

Total
Spending
$1,480,180.00
$2,750,605.00
$1,222,710.00

$1,629,152.00
$2,110,279.00
$2,050,467.00

Total going to

for-profit

management
$1,478,371.00

$2,740,519.00
$1,118,539.00

$1,716,774.00
$2,050,479.00
$1,974,940.00

*This combined graduation rate is the weighted average of 4- through 8-year

graduation rates.

The above was compiled

from the following
souces:

Most Recent School Form 990 or audit

Ohio School Report Cards

https://reportcard.education.ohio.gov

Combined

Gradution

rate
32.90%

36.20%
43.30%
40.20%
38.40%
37.40%
32.50%

37.27%

https://reports.education.ohio.gov/report/report-card-data-school-teacher-report

Average
teacher
salary,
Ohio 2023
$69,135.00

$69,135.00
$69,135.00
$69,135.00
$69,135.00
$69,135.00
$69,135.00

Average
teacher
salary in this
school 2023
$28,333.00

$36,214.00
$36,889.00
$33,744.00
$25,846.00
$34,727.00
$28,333.00



