School	Total Revenue	Total Spending	Total going to for-profit management	Combined Gradution rate	Average teacher salary, Ohio 2023	Average teacher salary in this school 2023
Cascade Career Prep	\$1,574,427.00	\$1,480,180.00	\$1,478,371.00	32.90%	\$69,135.00	\$28,333.00
Skyway Career Prep	\$2,885,100.00	\$2,750,605.00	\$2,740,519.00	36.20%	\$69,135.00	\$36,214.00
Queen City Career Prep	\$1,214,412.00	\$1,222,710.00	\$1,118,539.00	43.30%	\$69,135.00	\$36,889.00
North Woods Career Prep	no 990			40.20%	\$69,135.00	\$33,744.00
Gem City Career Prep HS	\$1,827,371.00	\$1,629,152.00	\$1,716,774.00	38.40%	\$69,135.00	\$25,846.00
Capital City Career Prep HS	\$2,167,273.00	\$2,110,279.00	\$2,050,479.00	37.40%	\$69,135.00	\$34,727.00
Black River Career Prep HS	\$2,109,583.00	\$2,050,467.00	\$1,974,940.00	32.50%	\$69,135.00	\$28,333.00
				37.27%		

*This combined graduation rate is the weighted average of 4- through 8-year graduation rates.

The above was compiled from the following souces: Most Recent School Form 990 or audit

Ohio School Report Cards

https://reportcard.education.ohio.gov

https://reports.education.ohio.gov/report/report-card-data-school-teacher-report